ART. 0735

WOOD CARBIDE TIPPED SAW BLADES

CFERVE

WITH ALTERNATE UNIVERSAL TEETH.
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Cut thickness
Blade thickness
rpm max

Gross weight

EAN Code

190 mm

24

@ 20 mm

2,2 mm

1,5 mm

8000

0,36 kg
8012667408657
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Vat not included



